A popular choice and versatile
corner enclosure, the Portofino‘s
hinged panel and door width
can be tailored to enhance your
overall bathroom design, bringing
art and craft into tight spaces.
96 97
F = Frameless

	 base and 24mm channel to wall
-	 Reversible
FOUR
Select Handle		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Short / Long Round D	 —	 —
Short / Long Square D	 —	 —
Short / Long Contour	 —	 —
Short / Long Chamfer	 —	 —
Towel Rail		  —	 —
Round / Square Finger Pull	 —	 —
FIVE
Sizes (in mm)
	 Front	 Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
800x800mm	 772-790	 535	 F-PDR800X800 PC	 £2,981	 £2,484.09
900x800mm	 872-890	 635	 F-PDR900X800 PC	 £3,162	 £2,634.67
1000x800mm	 972-990	 700	 F-PDR1000X800 PC	 £3,353	 £2,794.27
1100x800mm	 1072-1090	 700	 F-PDR1100X800 PC	 £3,522	 £2,934.93
1200x800mm	 1172-1190	 700	 F-PDR1200X800 PC	 £3,720	 £3,099.93
800x900mm	 772-790	 535	 F-PDR800X900 PC	 £3,162	 £2,634.67
900x900mm	 872-890	 635	 F-PDR900X900 PC	 £3,353	 £2,794.27
1000x900mm	 972-990	 700	 F-PDR1000X900 PC	 £3,534	 £2,944.84
1100x900mm	 1072-1090	 700	 F-PDR1100X900 PC	 £3,639	 £3,032.31
1200x900mm	 1172-1190	 700	 F-PDR1200X900 PC	 £3,913	 £3,260.43
E
E
E
E